

M3 PARTS (AX7000)

| PRODUCT | PART # | DESCRIPTION |
|---|--------|--|
|  | AX1400 | Top Cutting Disc for Non-Metallic Gaskets (M3 & SM4) |
|  | AX1401 | Bottom Cutting Disc for Non-Metallic Gaskets (M3) |
|  | AX1402 | Cutter Set for Non-Metallic Gaskets (M3) |
|  | AX1410 | 2'- 22" Standard Scale Bar (M3) |
|  | AX1411 | 22'- 42" Medium Scale Bar (M3) |
|  | AX1412 | 42'- 62" Long Scale Bar (M3) |
|  | AX1413 | Scale Bar Knurled Nut (M3) |
|  | AX1414 | Scale Bar Spindle Assembly (M3) |
|  | AX1420 | Thrust Bearing Housing (M3) |
|  | AX1421 | Thrust Bearing (M3) |
|  | AX1422 | Top Shaft Gear (M3) |
|  | AX1423 | Top Shaft (M3) |
|  | AX1424 | Bottom Shaft Gear (M3) |
|  | AX1425 | Bottom Shaft (M3) |
|  | AX1426 | Top Cutter Lifter Bearing (M3) |
|  | AX1427 | Top Cutter Lifter Cam (M3) |
|  | AX1428 | Handle Assembly (M3) |
|  | AX1430 | Spanner Wrench (M3) |
|  | AX1431 | 11/32" Hole Punch (M3) |
|  | AX1450 | Top Shaft Hardware Kit. Contains Teflon Washers (2), Beveled Washers (2), Pan Head Screws (2), Thrust Bearing, Hex Jam Nut, Hex Nuts (2), Flat Washer (M3) |
|  | AX1451 | Scale Bar Plate Kit. Contains Retaining Plate, Pan Head Screws (2), Center Bar Tee Screw (M3) |
|  | AX1452 | Scale Bar Spindle Kit. Contains Center Bar Spindle, Center Bar Knurled Nut, Knurled Washer, Pan Head Screw, Helical Lock Washer, Thread, Cap (M3) |

